Access Point

Uriin

TP-LINK MERCUSYS MR30G DUAL BAND GIGABIT
ROUTER

TP-LINK EAP110 1PORT 300Mbps TAVAN TiPi
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK CPE605 1PORT POE 150Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK CPE510 2PORT 300Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

TP-LINK RE600X AX1800 DUAL BAND GIGABIT
PORT WI-FI

TP-LINK DECO E4 AC1200 2PORT ACCESS
POINT(IKILI PAKET)

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-RAP2200(F) TAVAN TIPI
MEGABIT IC ORTAM DUAL-BAND ACCESS
POINT

TP-LINK EAP225 1PORT POE 867Mbps TAVAN TIPI
ACCESS POINT

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-RAP2200(E) TAVAN TIPI
GIGABIT IC ORTAM DUAL-BAND ACCESS
POINT

TP-LINK DECO S7(3-PACK) AC1900 WIFI SISTEMI

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-RAP2266 WIi-FI 6 TAVAN TiPI
GIGABIT ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK TL-WA80IN 1PORT 300Mbps ACCESS POINT

Marka

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

Reyee

TpLink

Reyee

TpLink

Reyee

TpLink

Stok

5+

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

20,50 USD

24,98 USD

40,07 USD

41,10 USD

44,19 USD

46,35 USD

54,78 USD

56,14 USD

78,85 USD

109,18

usb

123,60
usb

15,84 USD



TP-LINK ARCHER (54 AC1200 DUAL BAND ROUTER

TP-LINK TL-WA901IN 1PORT POE 450Mbps ACCESS
POINT

TP-LINK CPE210 1PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP115 1PORT POE 300Mbps DUVAR TiPI
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP115 1PORT POE 300Mbps TAVAN TIPI
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK Archer AX12 AX1500 WiFi 6 Router

TP-LINK EAP110 1PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK MERCUSY MR8OX AX3000 WI-F- 6 ROUTER

TP-LINK CPE220 2PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK TL-WA1201 300Mbps DUALBAND A.POINT

TP-LINK ARCHER AX23 AX 1800 MBPS Wi-Fi 6
ROUTER

TP-LINK ARCHER AX53 AX3000 DUAL BAND ROUTER
WIFI6

TP-LINK EAP223 1350M KABLOSUZ N GBIT TAVAN
TIPI ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP225 3PORT POE 1200Mbps DUVAR
TIPI ACCESS POINT

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

19,57

23,77

25,13

25,65

27,71

28,74

30,39

34,92

35,54

39,61

43,16

45,22

52,53

56,60

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



|

TP-LINK CPE710 1PORT POE 867Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP230 AC12060 1PORT POE DUVAR
TiPI ACCES POINT

TP-LINK EAP225 AC1200 1PORT POE OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP245 AC1750 1PORT POE TAVAN
TIPI ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP613 AX1800 KABLOSUZ WIFI6 TAVAN
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP610 1PORT 574/1201Mbps TAVAN
TIPI ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP653 AX3000 KABLOSUZ WIFI6
TAVAN ACCESS

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-RAP2260(G) TAVAN TiPi wiFi
6 ACCESS POINT / ROUTER

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-EW3200GX PRO WIFI 6 DUAL-
BAND MESH ROUTER

TP-LINK DECO X73-DSL EV WIFI 6
SISTEMI(TEKLI)

TP-LINK OMADA EAP610 KABLOSUZ DUAL BAND
OUTDOOR ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP265 HD AC1750 2PORT POE
TAVAN TIPI ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK DECO X60 3000 MBPS EV WIFI6
SISTEMI (IKILI)

TP-LINK M7650 MOBIL TASINABILIR ROUTER WIFI

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

Reyee

Reyee

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

57,68

62,52

66,79

74,71

79,83

85,49

92,70

108,

112,

124,

128,

136,

169,

172,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

07
usb

04
usb

63
usb

23
usb

05
usb

95
usb

01
usb



TP-LINK OMADA EAP650 AX3000 TAVAN TIPI
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP650 AX3000 OUTDOOR TIiPi
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP620 AX1800 1PORT POE TAVAN TiPI
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP670 AX5400 KABLOSUZ WIFI6
TAVAN ACCESS

TP-LINK OMADA EAP620 HD AX1800 DUVAR TiPi
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP770 BE11000 KABLOSUZ WIFI7 TAVAN
ACCESS

TP-LINK OMADA EAP660 HD AX3600 TAVAN TiPi
ACCESS POINT

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

177,16
usb

185,40
usb

221,50
usb

225,57
usb

226,60
usb

355,35
usb

437,75
usb



